



GLOBAL LGBTQ+ BUSINESS SUMMIT 2024

The business summit in partnership with ITB Berlin takes place on Friday, 8th March 2024 as a one-day conference with key note speeches, presentations and panel discussions. They will focus on LGBTQ+ relevant topics in business, politics and social issues with leaders, decision makers, politicians and role models from around the world.

The goal is to get a better understanding of the current needs of the LGBTQ+ community and LGBTQ+ corporate networks in different regions around the world and how we can learn from each other.

The **Global LGBTQ+ Business Partnership** gives you the opportunity to get the most out of your conference participation. There are three different levels to join:

A. PREMIUM PARTNERSHIP

- Own presentation table in the networking area during the summit
- Space for own presentation display (display not included)
- Official introduction during the summit
- · Hosting the afternoon coffee break
- Company introduction with logo, link on the summit registration website as Summit Premium Partner
- Logo and link in the summit invitation email
- Mentioning by name in the ITB Berlin LGBTQ+ press release as Summit Premium Partner
- Company name incl. link listed on <u>www.itb.com/lgbtqtourism</u>
 as summit premium partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Company name listed in the official ITB LGBTQ+ program brochure as summit premium partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Company name mentioned in the ITB LGBTQ+ press release as summit premium partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit

EUR 2.000,00 plus German value-added tax (VAT)

B. SUPPORTING PARTNERSHIP

- Presentation slot (10 min) with special welcome introduction
- Own presentation table in the networking area during the summit
- Space for own presentation display (display not included)
- Official introduction during the summit
- Hosting the summit breakfast or afternoon networking reception
- Company introduction with logo, link on the summit registration website as Summit Supporting Partner
- Logo and link in the summit invitation email
- Mentioning by name in the ITB Berlin LGBTQ+ press release as Summit Supporting Partner
- Company name incl. link listed on www.itb.com/lgbtqtourism
 as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Company name listed in the official ITB LGBTQ+ program brochure as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Company name mentioned in the ITB LGBTQ+ press release as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit

EUR 3.500,00 plus German value-added tax (VAT)

C. PRESENTING PARTNERSHIP

- Presentation slot or expert interview (20 min) with special welcome introduction
- Speaker participation in panel discussion
- Own presentation table in the networking area during the summit
- Space for own presentation display (display not included)
- Official introduction during the summit
- Hosting the lunch networking
- Company introduction with logo, link on the summit registration website as Summit Supporting Partner
- Logo and link in the summit invitation email
- Mentioning by name in the ITB Berlin LGBTQ+ press release as Summit Supporting Partner
- Company name incl. link listed on <u>www.itb.com/lgbtqtourism</u> as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Mentioning by name incl. link in one of the ITB Berlin trade and exhibitor newsletter as Presenting Partner
- Company name listed in the official ITB LGBTQ+ program brochure as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit
- Company name mentioned in the ITB LGBTQ+ press release as summit supporting partner of the Global LGBTQ+ Business Summit

EUR 5.000,00 plus German value-added tax (VAT)





APPLICATIONGlobal LGBTQ+ Business Summit 2024

Please fill out this application form with your complete billing address incl. your EU-VAT number (if applicable), confirm with your signature and company stamp and e-mail back to us

GLOBAL LGBTQ+ BUSINESS SUMMIT 2024:				
	PREMIUM PARTNERSHIP	EUR	2.000,-	
	SUPPORTING PARTNERSHIP	EUR	3.500,-	
	PRESENTING PARTNERSHIP	EUR	5.000,-	
All rates are plus German value-added tax (VAT)				
Billing Company:				
	EU-VAT No.:			
	Contact person:			
	Street:			
	Postal Code:	(City:	
	Phone:		E-Mail:	
Data.				
Date:Signature/Stamp:				
Payment Conditions: Payment must be received four weeks prior to the conference at the latest. Shipping costs or any extra services are not included in this offer.				
Please send back to:				
	Mr. Tom Dedek		Tel +49 - (0) 89 - 62 43 97 72 TD@diversitytourism.com www.itb.com/lgbtqtourism	
	LGBTQ+ Tourism Advisor ITB Berlir	n:	Thomas Bömkes	

TB@diversitytourism.com Diversity Tourism GmbH

P.O.Box 140163, 80451 Munich, Germany